
Bluetooth: Yes 
Brand Name: Lenovo 
Chipset Model: MediaTek 
Environmentally Friendly: Yes 
Flash Memory Capacity: 16 GB 
Form Factor: Slate 
Front Camera/Webcam
Resolution:

2 Megapixel 

Front Camera/Webcam: Yes 
Graphics Controller
Manufacturer:

Imagination Technologies 

Graphics Controller Model: PowerVR GE8300 
Operating System Platform: Android 
Operating System: Android 7.0 Nougat 
Processor Core: Quad-core (4 Core) 
Processor Speed: 1.30 GHz 
Product Family: Tab 7 Essential 
Product Type: Tablet 
Screen Resolution: 1024 x 600 
Screen Size: 17.8 cm (7") 
Standard Memory: 1 GB 
Weight (Approximate): 254 g 
Wireless LAN Standard: IEEE 802.11b/g/n 
Wireless LAN: Yes 

Battery Information
Battery Capacity: 3450 mAh 

Built-in Devices
Focus Modes: Fixed Focus 
Front Camera/Webcam
Resolution:

2 Megapixel 

Front Camera/Webcam: Yes 
Rear Camera Resolution: 2 Megapixel 
Rear Camera: Yes 
Sensor Type: Accelerometer 

Display & Graphics
Aspect Ratio: 128:75 
Display Screen Technology: In-plane Switching (IPS) Technology 
Graphics Controller
Manufacturer:

Imagination Technologies 

Graphics Controller Model: PowerVR GE8300 
Screen Resolution: 1024 x 600 
Screen Size: 17.8 cm (7") 

General Information
Brand Name: Lenovo 
Manufacturer Part Number: ZA300196GB 
Manufacturer Website Address: http://www.lenovo.com/uk/en/
Manufacturer: Lenovo Group Limited 
Product Line: Tab 7 Essential 
Product Model: ZA300196GB 
Product Name: Tab 7 Essential ZA300196GB Tablet 
Product Type: Tablet 

Memory
Memory Card Supported: microSD 
Memory Technology: DDR4 SDRAM 
Standard Memory: 1 GB 

Miscellaneous
Environmental Certification: RoHS 
Environmentally Friendly: Yes 
Package Contents:

Tab 7 Essential ZA300196GB Tablet
AC Adapter

Network & Communication
Bluetooth: Yes 
Wireless LAN Standard: IEEE 802.11b/g/n 
Wireless LAN: Yes 

Physical Characteristics

http://www.lenovo.com/uk/en/


Depth: 102.1 mm 
Form Factor: Slate 
Height: 8.9 mm 
Weight (Approximate): 254 g 
Width: 194.8 mm 

Processor & Chipset
Chipset Manufacturer: MediaTek 
Processor Core: Quad-core (4 Core) 
Processor Speed: 1.30 GHz 

Software
Operating System Platform: Android 
Operating System: Android 7.0 Nougat 

Storage
Flash Memory Capacity: 16 GB 

Warranty
Limited Warranty: 1 Year 


